
TAGORE PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Sec 50, Gurugarm 

Academic Calendar (2023-2024) 

Month Date & Day Activities & 

Celebration 

Remark 

April-May 

(Amazing Me) 
7-April (Friday) 
11-April (Tuesday) 
13- April (Thursday) 

14-April (Friday) 
17-April (Monday) 
18-April (Tuesday) 

19-April (Wednesday) 
20-April (Thursday) 

21-April (Friday) 
24-April (Monday) to 26-
April (Wednesday) 

27-April (Thursday) 
28-April (Friday) 
 

2-May (Tuesday)  
5-May (Friday) 

6-May (Saturday) 
8-May (Monday) to 10-
May (Wednesday) 

11-May (Thursday) 
12-May (Friday) 
15-May(Monday) 

20-May (Saturday) 
22-May (Monday) 

Handwash Activity  
Red Colour Day  
Baisakhi  

Baisakhi  
Visit to school for toddlers 
Creative Activity day 

Seed Plantation/Germination activity  
Earth Day  

Inter House Competition  
Field Trip 
 

Communication Speech  

Fancy Dress Competition based on 
theme Social Helpers  
First Aid Box  

Mother's Day  

Mother's Day  

Pool Day  
 

Yellow colour Day  
Lime Water Activity  
Pool Day 

Water Park Picnic 
PTM 

 
Celebration 
Celebration 
Holiday 

 

 
Celebration 

 

 

 

 
Celebration for kids 
Celebration for Mothers 

 
 
Celebration 

Periodic Test – 1 (11th May – 19th May) 
Summer Break (22nd May -2nd July) Grade(Pre-Primary-VIII) (29th May-2nd July)- Holiday Home 

Work Grade (IX-XI)/School Reopens on 3rd July 
July-August 
(Exploring Nature) 

7th  July (Friday) 
14th July (Friday) 

19th July (Wednesday) 
21st  July (Friday)- 

21st July (Friday) 
14th August (Monday) 
15th August (Tuesday) 

16th August (Monday) - 
19th August (Saturday) 
25th August (Friday) 

21st August (Monday) 
26th August (Saturday) 

29th August (Tuesday) 
30th August (Wednesday) 
5th August (Saturday) 

Green Color Day & Plantation Activity  
Nutritious Day 

Table Manners 
Communication Speech   

Show & Tell  
Independence Day  
Independence Day  
Class Presentation  
 
Blue Colour Day  

Class Presentation  
 
Raksha Bandhan  
Raksha Bandhan  

PTM 

 

 

 
Celebration 
Holiday 

 
 

Celebration 

 
 
Celebration 

Holiday 

Periodic Test – 2 (24th July – 2nd August) 

September-

October  
(Festivals and 
Transport) 

5th September (Tuesday) 
6th Sept (Wednesday) 
8th September (Friday) 
13th Sept (Wednesday) 
14th Sept (Thursday) 
2nd October (Monday) 
7th October (Saturday) 

Janmashtami  
Janmashtami 

White Colour Day  
Hindi Diwas and Poem Recitation  
Inter School Competition  
Gandhi Jayanti  
PTM for Half Yearly Exam. 
 

Celebration 
Holiday 

Celebration 
Celebration 
 
Holiday 
 
 



10th October (Tuesday) 
20th October (Friday) 
23rd October (Monday) 
24th October (Tuesday) 
28th October (Saturday) 

Orange Colour Day  
Communication Speech 
Dussehra  
Dussehra  
Annual Day  

Celebration 

 
Celebration 
Holiday 
Celebration 

Term – I Exam (15th September-3rd October) 
November-

December 
(Seasons & 
Communication) 

1st Nov (Wednesday) 
4th November (Saturday) 
9th November (Thursday) 
10th Nov- 14th Nov  
(Friday -Tuesday) 
15th Nov (Wednesday) 
24th November (Friday) 
27th November (Monday) 
8th December (Friday) 
13th Dec (Wednesday) 
15th December (Friday) 
22nd December (Friday) 
25th December (Monday) 
30th December (Saturday) 

Karwa - Chauth Holiday 
Diwali Mela  
Diwali and Inter House Competition.   
(Diwali Break) 
 
Children day  
Guru Nanak Jayanti  
Guru Nanak Jayanti                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     
Pink Colour Day & Children Day 
Communication Speech  
Black Color Day Concept & Halloween  
Inter House Competition  
Christmas  
Picnic Day 

 
 
Celebration 
 
 
Celebration 
Celebration 
Holiday 
Celebration 
 
Celebration 
 
Holiday 

Periodic Test – 3(20th November-30th November) 
Periodic Test – 4 (IX-XII) (22nd December-29th December) 

January-February 
(Lets Know Our 
Country & Solar 
System) 

1st Jan – 7th Jan(Monday 
–  Sunday) 
8th January (Monday) 
12th January (Friday) 
14th January (Sunday) 
19th January (Friday) 
25th January (Thursday) 
26th January (Friday) 
9th February (Friday) 
10th February(Saturday) 
14th February (Wed) 
15th February (Thursday)- 
16th February (Friday) 

Winter Break 
 
Reopening of School after Winter Break  
lohri  
Makar Sankranti  
Brown Colour Day  
Republic Day  
Republic Day 
Grey Colour Day  
PTM Grade (IX & XI) 
Saraswati Puja  
Excursion 

 

 

 
Celebration 
Holiday 
Celebration 
Celebration 
Holiday 
Celebration 

Pre-Board I(15th January-27th January) 
Periodic Test – 4(22nd January-31st January) 

Final Term Exams (IX & XI) (25th January – 7th February) 

Commencement of New Session for X & XII (12th February (Monday))  
Pre-Board II (3rd February-14th February) 

Final Term Exam (26th February-12th March) 
 


